GDHM Series
l e a d i n g  i n n o v a t i o n  i n  c o m p r e s s e d  a i r  t r e a t m e n t
D R Y E R S
DES ICCANT
Dryer Operation
The GDHM Series Air Dryers use the
proven “Pressure Swing Adsorption” (PSA)
method for drying wet compressed air. This

Telephone: (800) 245-4946 FAX: (901) 542-6159
Member
Ordering Information
GDHM
Dryer Model
3
6
9
12
16
25
50
Voltage
1 = 115/1/50/60
2 = 230/1/50/60
Options
B = Dryer/Filter 3-Valve By-pass Piping Kit
(Order filters separately) (Shipped loose)
E = Electric Humidity Alarm with Shut-off Valve
F = Filters Kit (5-micron and .01-micron
Prefilter; 1-micron Afterfilter) (Shipped loose)
H = High Humidity Alarm Panel with local
light and dry contacts (Shipped loose)
M = Moisture Indicator (1/8") (Shipped loose)
P = Tower Pressure Gauges (Shipped loose)
S = Floor Stand Kit (Shipped loose)
X = Explosion - Proof Control Box
Performance
I = Standard Conditions - purge
orifice drilled for 100 psi,
100°F, -40° PDP.
2 = Non-Standard Conditions - Need
to specify the following for sizing
fixed purge orifice:  Inlet Pressure,